9/18/2019

Sailwave results for Centennial at WYC 2019

Centennial

WwYC
Centemmial

Large FS Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Centennial Total Nett
1st Large FS Snap Shot 2 B 36.7 51725 78 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd Large FS Transmission C&C 115 66 Kern 66 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd Large FS Viking Henderson 30 1047 63 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th Large FS Razorbill OD35 35001 43 4.0 4.0 4.0
5th Large FS Winston Churchill C&C 99 72 98 5.0 DNS 5.0 5.0
5th Large FS Bad Company Evelyn 32 32732 Steve Gurr 106 5.0 DNS 5.0 5.0
Large NFS Fleet
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Centennial Total Nett
1st Large NFS Sandpiper Tartan 3100 1 186 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd  Large NFS Silver Shadow 85 150 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd Large NFS Justintime 005 137 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th Large NFS Odysee IX Beneteau 45 33 78 4.0 40 40
5th Large NFS Oasis Bemeteau 37.5 5.0 50 50
6th Large NFS Scalliwag 63316 133 6.0 DNS 6.0 6.0
6th Large NFS Scotia Girl 2276 6.0 DNS 6.0 6.0
6th Large NFS Galazcia 4493 179 6.0 DNS 6.0 6.0
6th Large NFS Chiloe 11561 94 6.0 DNS 6.0 6.0
6th Large NFS Frenzy 2 C&C 38 44237 142 6.0 DNS 6.0 6.0
11th  Large NFS Moxie Farr 30 9 Peter Smith 80 120DNC 12.0 12.0
Shark Fleet
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Centennial Total Nett

1st Shark Psyc 101 101 Terry Hofkirchner 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd Shark Mickey 1134 Andrew Brewer 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd Shark With Envy 1138 Bradford Smith 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th Shark Foxtrot 1003 Robert Prentice 4.0 DNS 40 4.0

4th Shark Blue Heron 71 Leon Irish 4.0 DNS 40 4.0

4th Shark Great White 1457 Bart Bies 4.0 DNS 40 4.0

4th Shark Toga Party! 718 Cameron Smith 4.0 DNS 40 4.0

file:///C:/Users/Ifisales/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5C81.htm

1/4



9/18/2019

Rank
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Rank Flee!

-

Larg
Larg
Larg
Larg
Larg

a o »~ W N

Larg

Sailwave results for Centennial at WYC 2019

CrewName PHRFTOT

219
219
219

186
166
180

CrewName PHRFTOT Centennial

207

Centennial

4.0 DNS
4.0 DNS
4.0 DNS
4.0 DNS
4.0 DNS
4.0 DNS

CrewName PHRFTOT Centennial

1.0
20
3.0 DNS

1.0

Total
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName
Shark Blue By You 842 Tony Cahill
Shark Cheeky Monkey 937 Cam Berry
Shark Hydramatic 1478 Mike Kern
Shark Hammerheads Shark 443
Shark Skidaddle Shark 119
Shark Wild Card Shark 615 John Latour
Small FS Fleet
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName
Small FS Beserk Viking 28 54028
Small FS Marauder Kirby 25 118
Small FS Watters Edge Skud 2 Rick Watters
Small NFS Fleet
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName
Small NFS Bananas
Small NFS Tiroc Nonsuch 26

Small NFS Tranquilety
Small NFS  Still Time
Small NFS Glory B
Small NFS Columbine
Small NFS Firebird 2

t Boat

e FS Snap Shot 2

e FS Transmission

e FS Viking

e FS Razorbill

e FS Winston Churchill
e FS Bad Company

file:///C:/Users/Ifisales/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5C81.htm

TBird 1109
Red Wing 30 2180

lan Robertson

241
186
273
244
200
225

Centennial - Large FS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

B 36.7 51725
C&C115 66
Henderson 30 1047
OD35 35001
C&C 99 72
Evelyn 32 32732

Kern

Steve Gurr

78
66
63
43
98
106

Centennial - Large NFS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

2.0

3.0 DNS
3.0 DNS
3.0 DNS
3.0 DNS
3.0 DNS

1:26:53
1:28:26
1:28:27
1:25:26
DNS
DNS

Nett
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0

Total Nett
1.0 1.0
20 20
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30

1:42:39
1:47:10
1:47:53
1:48:53

PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

2/4



Corrected Points

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

9/18/2019 Sailwave results for Centennial at WYC 2019
Rank Fleet Boat Class SallNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Elapsed
1 Large NFS Sandpiper Tartan 3100 1 186 1:47:19  1:43:29
2 Large NFS Silver Shadow 85 150 1:41:12  1:43:57
3 Large NFS Justintime 005 137 1:41:11  1:46:27
4 Large NFS Odysee IX Beneteau 45 33 78 1:41:57  2:00:27
5 Large NFS Oasis Bemeteau 37.5 1:48:40 2:33:20
6 Large NFS Scalliwag 63316 133 DNS
6 Large NFS Scotia Girl 2276 DNS
6 Large NFS Galazcia 4493 179 DNS
6 Large NFS Chiloe 11561 94 DNS
6 Large NFS Frenzy 2 C&C 38 44237 142 DNS
Centennial - Shark Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Place Points
1 Shark Psyc 101 101 Terry Hofkirchner 1 1.0
2 Shark Mickey 1134 Andrew Brewer 2 2.0
3 Shark  With Envy 1138 Bradford Smith 3 3.0
4 Shark Foxtrot 1003 Robert Prentice DNS 4.0
4 Shark Blue Heron 711 Leon Irish DNS 4.0
4 Shark Great White 1457 Bart Bies DNS 4.0
4 Shark Toga Party! 718 Cameron Smith DNS 4.0
4 Shark Blue By You 842 Tony Cahill DNS 4.0
4 Shark Cheeky Monkey 937 Cam Berry DNS 4.0
4 Shark Hydramatic 1478 Mike Kern DNS 4.0
4 Shark Hammerheads Shark 443 219 DNS 4.0
4 Shark Skidaddle Shark 119 219 DNS 4.0
4 Shark Wild Card Shark 615 John Latour 219 DNS 4.0
Centennial - Small FS Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Small FS Beserk Viking 28 54028 186 1:46:44  1:42:55
2 Small FS Marauder Kirby 25 118 166 1:50:10  1:49:58
3 Small FS Watters Edge Skud 2 Rick Watters 180 DNS

Rank Fleet

file:///C:/Users/Ifisales/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5C81.htm

Boat Class

Centennial - Small NFS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

CrewName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

3/4



9/18/2019

Rank Fleet

1 Small NFS
Small NFS
Small NFS
Small NFS
Small NFS
Small NFS
Small NFS

W W W W w N

file:///C:/Users/Ifisales/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5C81.htm

Boat
Bananas
Tiroc
Tranquilety
Still Time
Glory B
Columbine

Firebird 2

Class SailNo Club HelmName

Nonsuch 26

TBird 1109
Red Wing 30 2180

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

lan Robertson

www.sailwave.com

Sailwave results for Centennial at WYC 2019

207
241
186
273
244
200
225

1:56:50 1:48:46
2:16:59  2:00:47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CrewName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1.0
20
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

4/4


http://www.sailwave.com/

