# Centennial

# WYC

#### Centemmial

# Large FS Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Centennial	Total	Nett
1st	Large FS	Snap Shot 2	B 36.7	51725				78	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Large FS	Transmission	C & C 115	66		Kern		66	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Large FS	Viking	Henderson 30	1047				63	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Large FS	Razorbill	OD35	35001				43	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	Large FS	Winston Churchill	C&C 99	72				98	5.0 DNS	5.0	5.0
5th	Large FS	Bad Company	Evelyn 32	32732		Steve Gurr		106	5.0 DNS	5.0	5.0

# Large NFS Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Centennial	Total	Nett
1st	Large NFS	Sandpiper	Tartan 3100	1				186	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Large NFS	Silver Shadow		85				150	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Large NFS	Justintime		005				137	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Large NFS	Odysee IX	Beneteau 45	33				78	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	Large NFS	Oasis	Bemeteau 37.5						5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Large NFS	Scalliwag		63316				133	6.0 DNS	6.0	6.0
6th	Large NFS	Scotia Girl		2276					6.0 DNS	6.0	6.0
6th	Large NFS	Galazcia		4493				179	6.0 DNS	6.0	6.0
6th	Large NFS	Chiloe		11561				94	6.0 DNS	6.0	6.0
6th	Large NFS	Frenzy 2	C&C 38	44237				142	6.0 DNS	6.0	6.0
11th	Large NFS	Moxie	Farr 30	9		Peter Smith		80	12.0 DNC	12.0	12.0

#### **Shark Fleet**

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	<u>Centennial</u>	Total	Nett	
1st	Shark	Psyc 101		101		Terry Hofkirchner			1.0	1.0	1.0	
2nd	Shark	Mickey		1134		Andrew Brewer			2.0	2.0	2.0	
3rd	Shark	With Envy		1138		Bradford Smith			3.0	3.0	3.0	
4th	Shark	Foxtrot		1003		Robert Prentice			4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0	
4th	Shark	Blue Heron		711		Leon Irish			4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0	
4th	Shark	Great White		1457		Bart Bies			4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0	
4th	Shark	Toga Party!		718		Cameron Smith			4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0	

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	<u>Centennial</u>	Total	Nett
4th	Shark	Blue By You		842		Tony Cahill			4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0
4th	Shark	Cheeky Monkey		937		Cam Berry			4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0
4th	Shark	Hydramatic		1478		Mike Kern			4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0
4th	Shark	Hammerheads	Shark	443				219	4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0
4th	Shark	Skidaddle	Shark	119				219	4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0
4th	Shark	Wild Card	Shark	615		John Latour		219	4.0 DNS	4.0	4.0

### Small FS Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Centennial	Total	Nett	
1st	Small FS	Beserk	Viking 28	54028				186	1.0	1.0	1.0	
2nd	Small FS	Marauder	Kirby 25	118				166	2.0	2.0	2.0	
3rd	Small FS	Watters Edge	Skud	2		Rick Watters		180	3.0 DNS	3.0	3.0	

### **Small NFS Fleet**

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Floot	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	DUDETOT	Centennial	Total	Nott
Kalik	rieet	Duai	Ciass	Sallivo	Club	пенниание	Crewname	PHKFIUI	Centenniai	IOLAI	Nett
1st	Small NFS	Bananas						207	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Small NFS	Tiroc	Nonsuch 26					241	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Small NFS	Tranquilety						186	3.0 DNS	3.0	3.0
3rd	Small NFS	Still Time						273	3.0 DNS	3.0	3.0
3rd	Small NFS	Glory B				Ian Robertson		244	3.0 DNS	3.0	3.0
3rd	Small NFS	Columbine	TBird	1109				200	3.0 DNS	3.0	3.0
3rd	Small NFS	Firebird 2	Red Wing 30	2180				225	3.0 DNS	3.0	3.0

# Centennial - Large FS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Large FS	Snap Shot 2	B 36.7	51725				78	1:26:53	1:42:39	1.0
2	Large FS	Transmission	C & C 115	66		Kern		66	1:28:26	1:47:10	2.0
3	Large FS	Viking	Henderson 30	1047				63	1:28:27	1:47:53	3.0
4	Large FS	Razorbill	OD35	35001				43	1:25:26	1:48:53	4.0
5	Large FS	Winston Churchill	C&C 99	72				98	DNS		5.0
5	Large FS	Bad Company	Evelyn 32	32732		Steve Gurr		106	DNS		5.0

# Centennial - Large NFS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Large NFS	Sandpiper	Tartan 3100	1				186	1:47:19	1:43:29	1.0
2	Large NFS	Silver Shadow		85				150	1:41:12	1:43:57	2.0
3	Large NFS	Justintime		005				137	1:41:11	1:46:27	3.0
4	Large NFS	Odysee IX	Beneteau 45	33				78	1:41:57	2:00:27	4.0
5	Large NFS	Oasis	Bemeteau 37.5						1:48:40	2:33:20	5.0
6	Large NFS	Scalliwag		63316				133	DNS		6.0
6	Large NFS	Scotia Girl		2276					DNS		6.0
6	Large NFS	Galazcia		4493				179	DNS		6.0
6	Large NFS	Chiloe		11561				94	DNS		6.0
6	Large NFS	Frenzy 2	C&C 38	44237				142	DNS		6.0

### Centennial - Shark Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Place	Points
1	Shark	Psyc 101		101		Terry Hofkirchner			1	1.0
2	Shark	Mickey		1134		Andrew Brewer			2	2.0
3	Shark	With Envy		1138		Bradford Smith			3	3.0
4	Shark	Foxtrot		1003		Robert Prentice			DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Blue Heron		711		Leon Irish			DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Great White		1457		Bart Bies			DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Toga Party!		718		Cameron Smith			DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Blue By You		842		Tony Cahill			DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Cheeky Monkey		937		Cam Berry			DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Hydramatic		1478		Mike Kern			DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Hammerheads	Shark	443				219	DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Skidaddle	Shark	119				219	DNS	4.0
4	Shark	Wild Card	Shark	615		John Latour		219	DNS	4.0

## Centennial - Small FS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	
1	Small FS	Beserk	Viking 28	54028				186	1:46:44	1:42:55	1.0	
2	Small FS	Marauder	Kirby 25	118				166	1:50:10	1:49:58	2.0	
3	Small FS	Watters Edge	Skud	2		Rick Watters		180	DNS		3.0	

### Centennial - Small NFS Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Small NFS	Bananas						207	1:56:50	1:48:46	1.0
2	Small NFS	Tiroc	Nonsuch 26					241	2:16:59	2:00:47	2.0
3	Small NFS	Tranquilety						186	DNS		3.0
3	Small NFS	Still Time						273	DNS		3.0
3	Small NFS	Glory B				Ian Robertson		244	DNS		3.0
3	Small NFS	Columbine	TBird	1109				200	DNS		3.0
3	Small NFS	Firebird 2	Red Wing 30	2180				225	DNS		3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com